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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS 

EASTERN DIVISION 
 
In re: ) Chapter 7 
 )  
PEREGRINE FINANCIAL GROUP, INC., ) 

) 
Case No. 12-27488 

 ) Honorable Judge Carol A. Doyle 
   Debtor. )  
 ) Hearing Date: September 12, 2012 
 ) Hearing Time: 10:00 a.m. 

 
NOTICE OF MOTION  

 
 PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on September 12, 2012, at 10:00 a.m., the undersigned 
shall appear before the Honorable Carol A. Doyle, United States Bankruptcy Judge for the 
United States Bankruptcy Court, Northern District of Illinois, Eastern Division, in Courtroom 
742 of the Dirksen Federal Building, 219 South Dearborn Street, Chicago, Illinois 60604, and 
then and there present the TRUSTEE’S MOTION FOR AN ORDER APPROVING (I) 
TRANSFERS AND INTERIM DISTRIBUTIONS TO CERTAIN COMMODITY 
CUSTOMERS OF THE DEBTOR, AND (II) PROCEDURES FOR SOLICITING 
OFFERS FROM FUTURES COMMISSION MERCHANTS TO RECEIVE SUCH 
TRANSFERS ON ACCOUNT OF COMMODITY CUSTOMERS, a copy of which is served 
upon you. 
 
Dated: September 5, 2012 Respectfully submitted, 
  
 Ira Bodenstein, not personally, but as chapter 

7 trustee for the estate of Peregrine Financial 
Group, Inc. 

  
 By:  /s/ Robert M. Fishman  
  One of his proposed attorneys 
Robert M. Fishman (#3124316) 
Salvatore Barbatano (#0109681) 
Kimberly Bacher (#6285677) 
Shaw Gussis Fishman Glantz 
   Wolfson & Towbin LLC 
321 North Clark Street, Suite 800 
Chicago, IL  60654 
Phone: (312) 541-0151 
Fax: (312) 980-3888  
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Via Electronic Mail and U.S. Mail 
 
CRT Special Investments LLC 
Attn:  Joseph Sarachek 
262 Harbor Drive 
Stamford, CT  06902 

John B. Connor 
John B. Connor, P.L.C. 
1033 N. Fairfax St., Ste. 310 
Alexandria, VA  22314 
jack@johnbconnor.com 
 

Gaivesville Coins, Inc. 
c/o Stephanie C. Lieb, Esq. 
101 E. Kennedy Blvd., Ste. 2700 
Tampa, FL  33602 
rcolton@trenam.com 
slieb@trenam.com 

Outten & Golden LLP 
3 Park Ave., 29th Floor 
New York, NY  10016 
Attn: Jack Raisner 
 Rene Roupinian 

 
Joseph M. Russell 
JP Morgan Chase Bank NA 
10 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
Joe.russell@jpmchase.com 

Stephen Mertz 
Michael Stewart 
Faegre Baker Daniels LLP 
90 South 7th St., Ste. 2200 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
stephen.mertz@faegrebd.com 
Michael.stewart@faegrebd.com 
 

Gilbert B. Weisman 
Becket & Lee LLP 
16 General Warren Blvd. 
Malvern, PA  19355 
Notices@becket-lee.com 

William L. Wallander 
John Paul K. Napier 
Vinson & Elkins L.L.P. 
2001 Ross Avenue, Ste. 3700 
Dallas, TX  75201 
jnapier@velaw.com 
bwallander@velaw.com 

John Edward Waters 
Iowa Department of Revenue 
Collection Section 
P.O. Box 10457 
Des Moines, IA  50306 
IDRbankruptcy@iowa.gov 

 
Lazonia Clark 
Chase Paymentech Solutions, LLC 
14221 Dallas Parkway 
Building II 
Dallas, TX 75254-2942 
Lazonia.clark@chasepaymentech.com 

Via Electronic Mail 
Rosemary Hollinger rhollinger@cftc.gov 
Robert W. Wasserman rwasserman@cftc.gov 
Scott Williamson swilliamson@cftc.gov 
John Waters IDRbankruptcy@iowa.gov 
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